
        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 1

Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: 19-2 AM Route    
Vehicle: 19-2       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 6:30 0  LHS Bus Lot Start  
2 6:37 0  1952 Calmar St  
3 6:37 1  Maitland Rd and Mohring Place  
4 6:38 1  8628 Mohring Pl  
5 6:39 1  8529 Rockhampton St  
6 6:40 2  Greenhaven Way and 2nd Entrance of Yorktown  
7 6:41 1  1419 Ashville Rd  
8 6:42 2  Ashville Rd & Blair St  
9 6:46 2  Ashley Dr & Weaver Ave  

10 6:48 1  2254 Clairmont Dr  
11 6:49 1  Clairmont Cir & Clairmont Dr & Clairridge Dr  
12 6:51 3  Clairmont Dr & Jardin Cir  
13 6:53 1  2263 Clairmont Dr  
14 6:54 1  Clairmont Dr & Weaver Ave  
15 7:02 4  Cherokee Dr & Gary Alan Trce  
16 7:03 2  1023 Gary Alan Trce  
17 7:04 1  Gary Alan Cir & Gary Alan Trce  
18 7:12 1  1214 Gary Alan Trce  
19 7:12 1  8697 Dover Dr  
20 7:13 1  Oliver Rd and Covington Way  
21 7:14 6  Dover Dr & Oliver Rd  
22 7:17 -22  Leeds Middle School  
23 7:31 -11  Leeds High School  
24 7:32 0  LHS Bus Lot End  

   


